
No: RGU/SPH/Admission-2025/001 

SI. No 

1. 

2. 

FIRST MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION IN MSC STRENTH TRAINING AND 
CONDITIONING THROUGH RGUCET (AY: 2025-2026) 

3. 

The following students have been provisionally selected for admission to the MSc. 
Strength Training and Conditioning, 1st semester, for the 2025-2026 session through 
RGUCET-2025. All selected students are required to attend the document verification from 
04/08/2025 - 05/08/2025 at 9:30 AM to 4:00 PM in the Smart classroom of 
Department of Sports Strength Training and Conditioning. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8 

9 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

Roll no. 

52010005 

52010010 

52010023 

52010025 

52010009 

52010015 

52010004 

52010024 

52010022 

52010014 

52010008 

52010012 

52010021 

52010013 

1. Xth Mark sheet 
2. XIlth Mark sheet 

1947 TO 2047 

4. ABC JAPAAR ID 

6. Domicile Certificate 

7. Category Certificate 

POBITRA BORAH 

8. Aadhar Card 

Name of the candidate 

NGURANG ETA 

MAKEN TASI 

TOKMIN PANYANG 

NYALIN BASAR 

MEMI MANGEI 

KUCHU BREY 

HERI RAMBO 

DUMAN DARIN 

RAJU BOKAR 

Document to be furnished at time of Verification by the students: 

YUBE DOKA 

3. UG Mark sheet/certificate 

KAMDON BOI 

DADO SHAM 

GANOM WNIVE, 

TARAK TAGO TARH 

5. Email id and Mobile no. linked with ABC ID 

Rajiv Gandhi University 
(A Central University) 

Rono Hills, Doimukh - 791112 
Arunachal Pradesh, India 

Department of Strength Training 
and Conditioning 

Date: 31/07/25 

Category 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 
ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

(GÈ. afaHYA TidME/ Dr. K. Rojeet Singh) 
farAG/Head 

Department of Strength Training 
and Conditioning 
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