राजीव गाँधी विश्वविद्यालय (केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय) रोनो हिल्स, दोईमुख – ७९१११२ अरुणाचल प्रदेश, भारत

शक्ति प्रशिक्षण और कंडीशनिंग विभाग





Rajiv Gandhi University (A Central University) Rono Hills, Doimukh - 791112 Arunachal Pradesh, India

Department of Strength Training and Conditioning

Date: 31/07/25

No: RGU/SPH/Admission-2025/001

## FIRST MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION IN MSC STRENTH TRAINING AND CONDITIONING THROUGH RGUCET (AY: 2025-2026)

The following students have been provisionally selected for admission to the MSc. Strength Training and Conditioning, 1st semester, for the 2025-2026 session through RGUCET-2025. All selected students are required to attend the document verification from 04/08/2025 - 05/08/2025 at 9:30 AM to 4:00 PM in the Smart classroom of Department of Sports Strength Training and Conditioning.

Sl. No	Roll no.	Name of the candidate	Category
1.	52010005	POBITRA BORAH	Open
2.	52010010	NGURANG ETA	Open
3.	52010023	MAKEN TASI	Open
4.	52010025	TOKMIN PANYANG	Open
5.	52010009	NYALIN BASAR	Open
6.	52010015	MEMI MANGFI	ST
7.	52010004	KUCHU BREY	ST
8.	52010024	HERI RAMBO	ST
9.	52010022	DUMAN DARIN	ST
10.	52010014	RAJU BOKAR	ST
11.	52010008	YUBE DOKA	ST
12.	52010012	KAMDON BOI	ST
13.	52010021	DADO SHAM	ST
14.	52010013	TARAK TAGO TARH	ST

Document to be furnished at time of Verification by the students:

- 1. Xth Mark sheet
- 2. XIIth Mark sheet
- 3. UG Mark sheet/certificate
- 4. ABC /APAAR ID
- 5. Email id and Mobile no. linked with ABC ID
- 6. Domicile Certificate
- 7. Category Certificate
- 8. Aadhar Card

(डॉ. क्षत्रिमायुम रोजीत सिंह/ Dr. K. Rojeet Singh)

विभागाध्यक्ष/Head

Department of Strength Training and Conditioning

शक्ति प्रशिक्षण और कंडीशनिंग विभाग